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Dr. S. Murugesan, Associate Prof. of Tamil, Govt 
Alagappa Arts College, Karaikudy.

Kaviko Memorial Poem book release Function 
conducted by Dept. of Tamil.

Dr. P. Anantha Kumar, HOD of Tamil, Gandhigram 
Rural University, One day conference on Kavingar 
Ingulap Padaipugalil Alumaithiran conducted by 
Dept. of Tamil

Dr.P.Shakthivel, Controller of Examinations 
Alagappa University, COP Certificate Awarding 
programme

28.8.2017

Seminar on building Modern Application used next 
computing and programming.

25.9.2017

One day seminar on Investment opportunities and 
Management

18.1.2018

11.3.2018

28.3.2018     

Alhaj P.S.M. Habebullah Khan





Haji



Dr. Shifa, M.A.,M.Phil.,B.Ed.,Ph.D.,

Mr. K.P.M. Syed Yusuf, M.A., M.Phil., NET

Dr. K.F.Jaleel Ahamed M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D.,



Dr.S.Shamsudeen Ibrahim, M.Com., M.Phil., Ph.D., Asst. Professor

Dr.P.Zahir Hussain, M.Com., M.Phil., Ph.D., Asst.Professor

Dr.K.Mahendran, M.A., M.Phil., M.Ed., SET., Ph.D., Asst.Professor

Dr.M.Fowzia Sultana, M.Com., M.Phil., Ph.D.,

Dr.R.Abdul Muthalif, M.Com (CA)., M.Phil., Ph.D.,





Dr. ZAHIR HUSSAIN COLLEGE (AU06), ILAYANGUDI - 630 702

LIST OF RANK HOLDERS - APRIL 2017

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

0614151036

0614103044

0614121011

0614124024

0614124005

0615351014

0615351009

0615351015

0615351016

0615351013

0615351007

0614152135

0615301031

0615301005

0615301026

0615301027

0615311028

0615311004

0615320001

0615320004

0616602002

0614126021

PADMAVATHI.V.V

SARANYA.M

DEEPIKA.S

PRIYADHARSHINI.S

BHUVANESHWARI.S

NANTHINI.K

PAVATHARANI.G

KANAGAMUGI.S

ROJA.H

SANGEETHA.M

NIHAR SABRINA.K

HALITHA SIRIN.N

SELVA SURYA.R

SULTHANIYA.S

DIVYA.A

SHEIK BARASANA.I

SHIRINE NISHARA.T.N

VINODHINI.C

HAMEETHA BEGUM.H

DHIVYA BHARATHI.M

SARANYA.A

JANANI.P

B.COM

M.COM

M.COM

M.COM

M.COM

M.COM

M.COM

B.COM (CA)

M.A. English

M.A. English

M.A. English

M.A. English

M.SC. Maths

M.SC. Maths

M.SC. Zoology

M.SC. Zoology

M.Phil. Commerce

B.A.English

B.Sc. Mathematics

B.Sc. Chemistry

B.Sc. Chemistry

B.Sc. Zoology

SECOND

SEVENTH

EIGHTH

FOURTH

SIXTH

SIXTH

THIRD

SECOND

FIFTH

SEVENTH

EIGHTH

NINETH

EIGHTH

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

SEVENTH

SIXTH

EIGHTH

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD



Dr. A. Jahangir

Dr. S. Abideen

Dr. S. Ramanathan

Dr. K.A.Z. Syed Abuthahir

Dr. S. Kalidasan

Mr. S.E.A. Jafarullah Khan

Dr. P. Ibrahim

Mr. M. Shaik Abdullah

Dr. M. Rashith Muhammad

Dr. K. Naina Mohamed

Dr. P. Ibrahim

Dr. M. Rafiq Husain

Dr. M. Anisha Parveen

Mr. M. Manoharan

Mr. P. Kaleel Ahamed

Dr. T.C. Mohamed Muneeb

Mrs. M. Sharmila Banu

Mr. K. Abdul Rahim

Mr. K.P.M. Syed Yusuf

Mr. R. Jahir Hussain

Mrs. S.M. Nargees Bagum

Dr. A. Affrose 

Dr. M. Peer Mohamed

Dr. S. Ramanathan

Dr. K. Naina Mohamed

Mr. K.A. Syed Abuthahir

Dr. S. Asmathu Fathima

Mr. P. Kaleel Ahamed

Dr. S. Kalidasan

Mrs.

2018 - 2019

University & UGC Affairs



Spoken Tutorial, Online Attendance & 

Skill Development Training

Study Circle

Mr. P. Kaleel Ahamed

Dr. S. Nasar

Dr. M. Muthusamy

Dr. K. Mahendran

Dr. P. Zahir Husain

Dr. M. Raffiq Husain

Mr. K. Abdul Rahim

Mr. K. Abdul Rahim

Mr. K.A. Syed Abuthahir

Mr. P. Kamal Raj









:



















SKILL DEVELOPMENT TRAINING



Dr. Nazer

Dr. Nazeer Khan

Dr. R. Jeya Murugan

Mr. K.P.M. Syed Yusuf - President
Mr. J. Jeyabalan - Vice-President

Dr. M. Rashith Muhammad - President
Mr. P. Kumar - Vice-President



2018 - 2019



Haji





M.Com. (CA)

M.Phil. English

2018 - 2019

2018 - 2019 -



Mr. S. Peer Mohamed Ziyath    

Miss. N. Rajalekshmi

SELF - FINANCED COURSES - 2018 - 2019

Miss. N. Bowshia Parveen

Mrs. N. Syed Farvin



Mr. M. Jumansalahudeen                    -     Asst. Prof. of English

Mr. G. Gangadharan 

Miss. N. Pavithra

Miss. N. Anjali Priya

Mrs. M. Maheswari

Mrs. S. Thennarasi

Asst. Prof. of B.Com. CA

Asst. Prof. of B.Com. CA

Asst. Prof. of B.Com. CA

Asst. Prof. of B.Com. CA

Asst. Prof. of B.Com. CA

Asst. Prof. of B.Com. CA

Asst. Prof. of B.Com. CAMrs. R. Vennila

Mrs. G. Gnanasoundari

Mr. K. M. Haja Nazeemdeen

- Mrs. Abdul Rahman 

Mrs. I. Sheik Barsana - 

Asst. Librarian

Asst. Prof. of English
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

1

2

3

3

4

5

6

1

2

-

-

-

-

1

2

3

4

5

6

-

-

-

7

8

-

College Reopens

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday
Holiday

Total Working Days 9 Days

VAIKASI -
 AANI

Hijri 1438
RAMALAN - SHAWWAL

Date Particulars Working
Days

Day Day Order

9

June - 2018
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AANI-
AADI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Sun

Mon

Mon

TueTue

Tue

Wed

Wed

Thu

Thu

Fri

Fri

Sat

Sat

Sun

Mon

4

5

6

1

-

-
2

-
1

3

4

5

6

2

3

4

5

6

6

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

5

-

-

-

-

Holiday
Holiday

Holiday

Holiday
Holiday

Holiday
Holiday

Total Working Days

Hijri 1438

Working
Days

Date Day ParticularsDay Order

SHAWWAL-DHU-L QUIDA

Tue

10

11

12

13

-

-

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

-

24

25

26

27

28

29

-

-

-

-

30

32

33

31

9+24=33

July - 2018
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AADI-
AAVANI

Holiday
Holiday

Holiday
Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Independence Day

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Sun

Mon

Mon

TueTue

Tue

Wed

Wed

Thu

Thu

Fri

Fri

Sat

34

35

36

37

38

39

-

-

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47
-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

48

49

50

51

52

-

-
5

6

1

2

3

-

-
4

-

-

-

5

6

1

2

3

4

4

4

5

6

-

-

-

-

-

1

2

3

Hijri 1438

Working
Days

Date Day ParticularsDay Order

DUL-QUIDA-DUL HAJ

Bakrid Holidays

33+19=52Total Working Days

August - 2018
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AAVANI -
PURATTASI

Total Working Days

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday
Holiday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

2

3

4

5

5

5

6

1

2

3

4

4

1

5

6

-

-

6

1

2

3

-

-

-

-

-

57

58

59

-

-

-

-

60

61

62

63

64

65

-

-

66

67

68

69

-

-

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Hijri 1438

Working
Days

Date Day ParticularsDay Order

55

56

53

54

52+19=71

DUL HAJ - MUHARAM

Midsemester Holidays

Midsemester Holidays

Midsemester Holidays

Midsemester Holidays

Muharam

71

70

September - 2018

Krishna Jeyanthi
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PURATTASI - 
IYPPASI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Sun

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Wed

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

-

1

1

1

-

-
2

3

4

5

6

6

-

-

2

3

4

5

5

-

-

6

6

2

3

4

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Gandhi Jeyanthi

Holiday
Holiday

Holiday
Holiday

Holiday
Holiday

Total Working Days

Hijri 1438

Date Working
Days

Day

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

ParticularsDay Order

MUHARAM - SABAR

71+19=90

89

90

Semester Holidays

Semester Holidays

Semester Holidays

October - 2018

Ayuthapooja

Vijayathasami
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IYPPASI - 
KARTHIGAI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Hijri 1438

Date Working
Days

Day

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Wed

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Thu

Fri

Fri

ParticularsDay Order

SABAR - RABIYUL AWWAL

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

November - 2018
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KARTHIGAI - 
MARGAZHI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Sun

Mon

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Christmas Holiday
Christmas Holiday

Holiday
Holiday

-

-

1

2

3

4

-

-

5

6

7

8

9

-

-

10

11

12

13

14
--

-

-

15

16

17

-

-

18

Holiday

-

-

1

2

3

3

-

-

5

6

1

2

-

-

4

4

5

6

1

2

1

2

-

-

3

4

5

-

-
6

Total Working Days

Hijri 1438

Date Working
Days

Day ParticularsDay Order

RABIYUL AWWAL - RABIUL AAKIR

19

20

20

December - 2018
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Janauary - 2019

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Wed

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Thu

Fri

-

3

-

-
4

5

6

1

2

-

-

-

-

-

-

3

4

5

6

1

2

1

2

-

-

3

4

3

4

5

6

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Republic Day

Holiday

-

21

-

-
22

23

24

25

26

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Total Working Days 20+20=40

VAIKASI -
 AANI

Hijri 1438

Date Day Working
DaysParticularsDay Order

RABIUL AAKIR - JAMMATHUL AAKIR

New Year Holiday

37

38

39

40

Bogi Holiday

Pongal

Thiruvalluvar day
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February - 2019
THAI - 
MAASI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

-

-

5

6

-

-

1

2

3

4

5

-

-

6

1

2

-

-

3

4

5

6

3

4

5

6

1

2

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday
Holiday

Holiday

41

42

-

-

43

44

45
-

-

46

47

48

49

50
-

-

-

-

51

52

53

54

55

56

40+20=60

Hijri 1438

Date Day Working
DaysParticularsDay Order

JAMMATHUL AAKIR -RAJAB

57

58

59

60

Total Working Days

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed
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March - 2019
MAASI - 

PANGUNI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Thu

Fri

Fri

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

-

-

1

2

3

-

-

4

5

6

6

6

1

2

-

-

3

4

5

-

-

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

-

-

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday
Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday
Holiday

-

-

61

62

63

64

65
-

-

66

67

68

69

70
-

-

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

-

-

-

-

Total Working Days

Hijri 1438

Date Working
DaysParticularsDay Order

RAJAB - SABHAN

60+21=81

80

81

78

79

Holiday
Holiday

Day
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April - 2019
PANGUNI - 
CHITHIRAI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Thu

Fri

Fri

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Wed

1

2

3

4

-

-

5

6

1

2

3
-

Holiday

82

-

-

-

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Total Working Days

Hijri 1438

Date Day OrderDay Working
DaysParticularsDay Order

SABHAN - RAMALAN

81+9=90

Semester Holidays

Telugu New Year


